Team 4

Lance Bass

Carolyn Bass

Bruce Banasik
Team 2

Jim Larson

Mike Rogers

Laura Larson
Team1

Patrick Orbin

Karen Aeschbach

Sandy Orbin
Team 3

David Foulkes

William L Surina

Geogina Foulks
Team 5

Billy Dubler

Charlie Knapp

Nan Knapp
Team 6

Joe Conger

Debbie Conger

Rich Aeschbach

Saturday Scramble 12-9-17
Point Venture Golf Club

Round 1 - December 8, 2017

Net
27

28

29

30

31

32
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